

SK Automobile Pte Ltd
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01
Vicom Inspection Centre (S415933)
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO :	BUDGET DIRECT	DATE :	25-Apr-20
ATTENTION :	MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE :	T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :			
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME :	Veron.	VEHICLE NO :	SLX1008D
ADDRESS :		MODEL :	HONDA AIRWAVE
TEL. NO. :		CHASSIS NO :	GJ11306503
OWNER'S INSURANCE :			
POLICY NO. :			
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>	DATE :		
	TIME :		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT :	XIONG 8121 0478		

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Rehd</i>	1	\$ 596.00	\$ 596.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 85.20	\$ 85.20
3	HEADLAMP LH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 756.00	\$ 756.00
4	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 598.00	\$ 598.00
5	FRONT FENDER COWLING LH <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 154.00	\$ 154.00
6	FRONT FENDER QUARTER GLASS C/W MLDG <i>nt</i>	1	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
7	SIDE MIRROR LH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 589.00	\$ 589.00
8	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Regr</i>	1	\$ 658.00	\$ 658.00
9	FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING LH <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00
10	REAR DOOR LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 963.00	\$ 963.00
11	REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL LH <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 191.00	\$ 191.00
12	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK LH <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 249.30	\$ 249.30
13	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD LH <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 1,427.60	\$ 1,427.60

14	REAR DOOR REGULATOR LH <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 421.70	\$ 421.70	+
15	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR LH <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 554.00	\$ 554.00	+
16	REAR DOOR LOCK CATCH LH <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 42.20	\$ 42.20	+
17	REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING LH <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00	✓
18	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 142.00	\$ 142.00	+
19	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00	+
20	ROCKER PANEL LH <i>Decl</i>	1	\$ 964.00	\$ 964.00	✓ 59280
21	REAR FENDER LH <i>Regis</i>	1	\$ 1,442.00	\$ 1,442.00	+
22	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	+
23	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 587.30	\$ 587.30	+
24	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS MOULDING <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 256.00	\$ 256.00	✓
25	REAR BUMPER <i>Decl</i>	1	\$ 684.00	\$ 684.00	-
26	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>neu</i>	2	\$ 85.20	\$ 170.40	58
27	TAIL LAMP LH <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 475.10	\$ 475.10	258
28	REAR AXLE	1	\$ 2,213.00	\$ 2,213.00	+
29	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	1	\$ 341.00	\$ 341.00	+
30	REAR WHEEL HUP	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	+
31	REAR WHEEL HUP BEARING	1	\$ 131.50	\$ 131.50	+

5376.80

TOTAL PRICE \$ 15,556.30

LESS 20% \$ 3,111.26

4301.44

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 12,445.04

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>Neu</i>	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS <i>MP</i>	18	\$ 6.50	\$ 117.00
3	FRONT QUARTER GLASS SEALANT <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 50.00
4	FRONT DOOR FRAME STICKER (BLACK) <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
5	DOOR VISOR SET <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
6	REAR BUMPER CLIP <i>Neu</i>	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00
7	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP <i>neu</i>	18	\$ 6.50	\$ 117.00
8	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP RH <i>neu</i>	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00
9	REAR QUARTER GLASS INNER SEAL <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
10	REAR QUARTER GLASS SEALANT <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
11	WHEEL TYRE <i>Front cut</i>	2	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00
12	WHEEL RIM <i>cut</i>	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
13	REAR DOOR FRAME STICKER (BALCK) <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00

14	BRAKE OIL	<i>Net m</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
----	-----------	--------------	---	----------	----------

1260

TOTAL \$ 3,159.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD ,CUT, ADJUST, KNOCK	\$ 1,800.00	1000
2	TO SPRAY PAINT	\$ 1,800.00	1400
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	60
4	WIRING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 80.00	30
5	REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	60
6	REMOVE & REFIX REAR QUARTER GLASS	\$ 120.00	60
7	TRANSFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	X
8	TRANSFER REAR DOOR LH MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	✓
9	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	X
10	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 450.00	+
11	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMNET	\$ 120.00	80
12	RESET ABS LIGHT	\$ 350.00	X

TOTAL \$ 5,460.00

2770

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 15,604.04
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 5,460.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 21,064.04

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS

NO. OF DAYS

RE-SURVEY

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian King, total: 833144
2/s 27/04/20 H/S: 4.6/k.
07 Days. (Nett Value)